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2025/2026

Monterey High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

MHS Varsity Baseball

Jan 31

Feb 3

Feb 7

Feb 10

Feb 13

Feb 19

Feb 19

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 26

Feb 26

Feb 27

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 5

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 10

12:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:15 PM

11:30 AM

6:15 PM

9:00 AM

1:40 PM

4:30 PM

11:30 AM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

12:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Shallowater High School
Mustangs

@ Canyon West Plains

vs Midland Legacy

@ Frenship Memorial

vs Frenship High School FHS
Varsity Baseball

@ Ysleta High School Ysleta

@ Las Cruces High School
LCHS

@ Americas High School
Americas

@ Pebble Hills High School
Spartans

@ Chapin High School Chapin
Varsity

@ El Dorado High School EI
Dorado

@ Odessa High School OHS
Varsity Baseball

@ Greenwood High School
Baseball

@ Andrews High School
Mustang Baseball

@ Montwood High School
Montwood

@ Frenship High School FHS
Varsity Baseball

@ EIl Dorado High School EI
Dorado

vs Americas High School
Americas

vs Lubbock Cooper Liberty

vs Lake View High School
Lake View Chiefs - Baseball

vs Frenship Memorial

vs Coronado High School
Coronado

Shallowater High School
West Plains High School

Moegle Field

Frenship Memorial High
School

Moegle Field
Montwood High School
Montwood High School
Americas High School

Southwest University Park

El Paso El Dorado High
School

Zachary Field

Zachary Field

Midland Greenwood High
School

Momentum Bank Ballpark

Midland Greenwood High
School

Frenship High School
Frenship High School
Moegle Field
Moegle Field
Moegle Field
Moegle Field

Moegle Field



Mar 13

Mar 17

Mar 20

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 27

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 2

Apr7

Apr 11

Apr 14

Apr 17

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 24

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Coronado High School
Coronado

@ Plainview High School
Varsity Baseball

vs Plainview High School
Varsity Baseball

vs Caprock High Longhorns-
Varsity BB

@ Caprock High Longhorns-
Varsity BB

@ Lubbock High School
Lubbock High

vs Lubbock High School
Lubbock High

vs Tascosa High School
Rebels

@ Tascosa High School
Rebels

vs Abilene High School AHS
Varsity Baseball

@ Amarillo High School
Sandies

vs Amarillo High School
Sandies

vs Lubbock Cooper

@ Lubbock Cooper

@ Palo Duro High Dons - BSB

\Y

vs Palo Duro High Dons - BSB

\%

O’Banion Field

Plainview High School
Moegle Field

Moegle Field

Caprock High School
Lubbock High School

Moegle Field

Moegle Field

Amarillo Tascosa High School
Moegle Field

John Stiff Park

Moegle Field

Moegle Field

Lubbock Cooper High School
Palo Duro High School

Moegle Field



