



**2025/2026**

**Monterey High School - Baseball (M) Varsity**

**MHS Varsity Baseball**

<b>Date</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Opponent</b>	<b>Location</b>	<b>Special Notes</b>
Jan 31	12:00 PM	@ Shallowater High School Mustangs	Shallowater High School	
Feb 3	4:00 PM	@ Canyon West Plains	West Plains High School	
Feb 7	12:00 PM	vs Midland Legacy	Moegle Field	
Feb 10	5:00 PM	@ Frenship Memorial	Frenship Memorial High School	
Feb 13	5:00 PM	vs Frenship High School FHS Varsity Baseball	Moegle Field	
Feb 19	4:00 PM	@ Ysleta High School Ysleta	Montwood High School	
Feb 19	6:15 PM	@ Las Cruces High School LCHS	Montwood High School	
Feb 20	11:30 AM	@ Americas High School Americas	Americas High School	
Feb 20	6:15 PM	@ Pebble Hills High School Spartans	Southwest University Park	
Feb 21	9:00 AM	@ Chapin High School Chapin Varsity	El Paso El Dorado High School	
Feb 26	1:40 PM	@ El Dorado High School El Dorado	Zachary Field	
Feb 26	4:30 PM	@ Odessa High School OHS Varsity Baseball	Zachary Field	
Feb 27	11:30 AM	@ Greenwood High School Baseball	Midland Greenwood High School	
Feb 27	4:00 PM	@ Andrews High School Mustang Baseball	Momentum Bank Ballpark	
Feb 28	9:00 AM	@ Montwood High School Montwood	Midland Greenwood High School	
Mar 5	1:00 PM	@ Frenship High School FHS Varsity Baseball	Frenship High School	
Mar 5	4:00 PM	@ El Dorado High School El Dorado	Frenship High School	
Mar 6	12:00 PM	vs Americas High School Americas	Moegle Field	
Mar 6	6:00 PM	vs Lubbock Cooper Liberty	Moegle Field	
Mar 7	10:00 AM	vs Lake View High School Lake View Chiefs - Baseball	Moegle Field	
Mar 7	1:00 PM	vs Frenship Memorial	Moegle Field	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	vs Coronado High School Coronado	Moegle Field	

Mar 13	7:00 PM	@ Coronado High School Coronado	O'Banion Field
Mar 17	1:00 PM	@ Plainview High School Varsity Baseball	Plainview High School
Mar 20	1:00 PM	vs Plainview High School Varsity Baseball	Moegle Field
Mar 21	1:00 PM	vs Caprock High Longhorns- Varsity BB	Moegle Field
Mar 24	5:00 PM	@ Caprock High Longhorns- Varsity BB	Caprock High School
Mar 27	7:00 PM	@ Lubbock High School Lubbock High	Lubbock High School
Mar 28	1:00 PM	vs Lubbock High School Lubbock High	Moegle Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	vs Tascosa High School Rebels	Moegle Field
Apr 2	5:00 PM	@ Tascosa High School Rebels	Amarillo Tascosa High School
Apr 7	6:30 PM	vs Abilene High School AHS Varsity Baseball	Moegle Field
Apr 11	5:00 PM	@ Amarillo High School Sandies	John Stiff Park
Apr 14	7:00 PM	vs Amarillo High School Sandies	Moegle Field
Apr 17	7:00 PM	vs Lubbock Cooper	Moegle Field
Apr 18	1:00 PM	@ Lubbock Cooper	Lubbock Cooper High School
Apr 21	5:00 PM	@ Palo Duro High Dons - BSB V	Palo Duro High School
Apr 24	7:00 PM	vs Palo Duro High Dons - BSB V	Moegle Field